
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SNOWDEN THOMAS A, JR.; Date Recorded= 2019;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201912130004
61450

12/13/2019
09:51:51

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WEICHERT
WORKFORCE
MOBILITY INC

26 86 Lot#:973
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE I

201912130004
61460

12/13/2019
09:51:52

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A

Grantor DEEDS OLTEANU
ALINA

26 86 Lot#:973
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE I

201912270004
78780

12/27/2019
10:57:17

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20160603000
191640


