Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SNOWDEN THOMAS A, JR.; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912130004 61450	12/13/2019 09:51:51	SNOWDEN THOMAS A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WEICHERT WORKFORCE MOBILITY INC			26	86		Lot#:973 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE I
201912130004 61460	12/13/2019 09:51:52	SNOWDEN THOMAS A	Grantor	DEEDS	OLTEANU ALINA			26	86		Lot#:973 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE I
201912270004 78780	12/27/2019 10:57:17	SNOWDEN THOMAS A	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20160603000 191640	